JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

From: Harty Beller 

William Doherty, Mo To: 

Date: November 23, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 7 

Please wire Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Dollars & 00/100 ($8,940.00) 
from the above account to: 

For credit to: Bank of America 
San Francisco, CA 94104 

ABA #: 

For further credit to: M. Arthur Gensler, Jr.& Associates, Inc. 

Account 11: 

Reference: LSJ - Inv # 250003